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Table 1
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No. of establishments by economi activity , 4th. Qrt. 2017

Economic activity

1 Agriculture, forestry & fishing

2 Mining & quarrying

3 Manufacturing

4 Electricity, gas, steam & air conditioning supply
5 Water supply; sewerage, waste remediation

6 Construction

7 Wholesale& retail trade; repair of motor vehicles
8 Transportation& storage

9 Accommodation & food service activities

10 Information & communication

11 Financial & insurance

12 Real estate activities

13 Professional, scientific & technical activities

14 Administrative and support service activities

15 Education
16 Human health and &l work activities
17 Arts, entertainment & recreation

18 Other service

oLl sue

No. of establishments

89,702
665
108,045
779
2,420
33,926
471,284
16,631
103,214
5,604
6,589
34,603
12,643
21,346
9,298
5,804
2,400
78,792

1,003,745

éaba.lé)!l LoLadd

PO RS LEAIES PETIRS
el Mty cppasll
Ay all Zeliall
3Lty e Ly S Jim g5
@Aldﬁaﬂj;\llalal_\.ﬂl
sl

5eelly Abazell 5l
opsilly Jad)
NERPENEN]
c¥laiYly sleslall 10
el JUWI ala s 11
ayLaall dla aa¥) 12

Al als as¥) 13

ells A,ls¥ clasd! 14
el 15

Fleaxdl Jeally dsall 16
A,y Oguall 17

EFE FEAPWEN | 18

N O s W N 2

©

YAV mlpdl a3 gsliaid | Lo Ladll o &Ll pig

78,792
103214
2400 5804 9208 a0 34,603
12,643 .
AW g V. 4 . % 5,604 16,631
el L
L«;pil + slaill  gp ala 45y e i
s I LAY By Lo sy -
'3 Al gLl ‘
. 2 cualdly oy
Floia? peadly ey plaally ouills

aloze!
471,284
108,045
20 80,702
33,02
779 -
>
B
O U el
% d 4l )
e v;LU by byt ity o
Spalls o - !
»
mal S5
alleadl

'

"

U
'

"
I
'



M- 1V gyl gl

daalnid !l cilpbgall

General Authority for Statistics

clnayld alell

RAPYES]]
e

Table 2
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Economic activity

Agriculture, forestry & fishing

Mining & quarrying

Manufacturing

Electricity, gas, steam & air conditioning supply
Water supply; sewerage, waste remediation
Construction

Wholesale& retail trade; repair of motor vehicles
Transportation& storage

Accommodation & food service activities
Information & communication

Financial & insurance

Real estate activities

Professional, scientific & technical activities
Administrative and support service activities
Education

Human health and &l work activities

Arts, entertainment & recreation

Other service

No. of Saudi emplyees

49,781 809
63,792 421
238,952 9,671
56,521 252
10,296 274
144,569 2,477
416,117 12,192
87,402 619
95,765 12,042
78,491 1,816
82,121 7,314
67,887 623
33,696 2,799
84,742 2,513
105,209 67,080
60,700 18,792
6,899 1,122
49,618 13,768

g\.m

Female

48,972
63,371
229,281
56,269
10,022
142,092
403,925
86,783
83,723
76,675
74,807
67,264
30,897
82,229
38,129
41,908
5,777
35,850

No. of Saudi employees by economic activity , 4th. Qrt. 2017
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Table 3

Economic activity

No. of Non-Saudi employees by economic activity , 4th. Qrt. 2017

YAV 2l 32yl IUs (goliai sl oLadd) cows (s gaudl ae elaidd | sue
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Total

1 Agriculture, forestry & fishing 251,645
2 Mining & quarrying 32,493
3 Manufacturing 751,550
4 Electricity, gas, steam & air conditioning supply 14,599
5 Water supply; sewerage, waste remediation 32,387
6 Construction 924,855
7 Wholesale& retail trade; repair of motor vehicles 1,240,167
8 Transportation& storage 167,896
9 Accommodation & food service activities 417,012
10 Information & communication 30,103
11 Financial & insurance 31,263

w

'ij 12 Real estate activities 55,704

0

% 13 Professional, scientific & technical activities 75,127

C 14 Administrative and support service activities 180,909

(=]

= 15 Education 83,524

=

g 16 Human health and &l work activities 128,899

% 17 Arts, entertainment & recreation 22,197

<_( Other service 159,425
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1,624
3,648
34,655
50,094
1,214
15,407

251,399
32,237
743,342
14,400
32,221
923,107
1,236,321
164,109
409,958
29,898
30,512
55,454
73,503
177,261
48,869
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Table 4
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Economic activity

Agriculture, forestry & fishing
Mining & quarrying

Manufacturing

Electricity, gas, steam & air conditioning supply
Water supply; sewerage, waste remediation
Construction

Wholesale& retail trade; repair of motor vehicles
Transportation& storage

Accommodation & food service activities
Information & communication

Financial & insurance

Real estate activities

Professional, scientific & technical activities
Administrative and support service activities
Education

Human health and &l work activities

Arts, entertainment & recreation

Otherservice

No. of employees by economic activity , 4th. Qrt. 2017

Total
301,426
96,285
990,502
71,120
42,683
1,069,424
1,656,284
255,298
512,777
108,594
113,384
123,591
108,823
265,651
188,733
189,599
29,096
209,043

No. of emplyees odaad! sue

EIPES &G 983
Female Male

1,055 300,371
677 95,608
17,879 972,623
451 70,669
440 42,243
4,225 1,065,199
16,038 1,640,246
4,406 250,892
19,096 493,681
2,021 106,573
8,065 105,319
873 122,718
4,423 104,400
6,161 259,490
101,735 86,998
68,886 120,713
2,336 26,760
29,175 179,868
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Table 5
Y. \Ve|)-” b\).” I ‘éélqa.?.é}” LLaid w”S.\Jl ol S BAL RS
No. of male employees by economic activity , 4th. Qrt. 2017
29S A

E3g2u e
Non-Saudi

Male employees

Economic activity

Aol

éamﬁ‘ LLad

éé’—\ﬂ

Total Saudi

1 Agriculture, forestry & fishing 300,371 251,399 48,972 ol dpmpinlytlydel gl 1

2 Mining & quarrying 95,608 32,237 63,371 szl IMlizaly gpuad! 2

3 Manufacturing 972,623 743,342 229,281 byt Aeliyall 3

4 Electricity, gas, steam &air conditioning supply 70,669 14,400 56,269 5Ly s LySI dpmss 4

5 Water supply; sewerage, waste remediation 42,243 32,221 10,022 gl dpally sl sl 5

6 Construction 1,065,199 923,107 142,092 o1 6

7 Wholesale& retail trade; repair of motor vehicles 1,640,246 1,236,321 403,925 Bjmilly Aall Byl 7

8 Transportation& storage 250,892 164,109 86,783 onilly Jadl 8

9 Accommodation & food service activities 493,681 409,958 83,723 NEVNIPER Y] 9

10 Information & communication 106,573 29,898 76,675 sy claglall 10

1 Financial & insurance 105,319 30,512 74,807 Cralidly JUI ala 250 1

=u 12 Realestate activities 122,718 55,454 67,264 Lladahas 12

g 13 Professional, scientific & technical activities 104,400 73,503 30,897 Al alaas) 13

i g 14 Administrative and support service activities 259,490 177,261 82,229 PENUPERE A PREN|| 14

= ~:§ 15 Education 86,998 48,869 38,129 (osdatll 15

3 ‘? 16 Human health and & work activities 120,713 78,805 41,908 Flar¥l Jaallgdziall 16

;j % 17 Arts, entertainment & recreation 26,760 20,983 5,777 a1y oguall 17
3. j_(o Other service 179,868 144,018 35,850 &3 laas) ,:“‘”:.‘
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Table 6
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No. of female employees by economic activity , 4th. Qrt. 2017
LY calizad!

Economic activity

Agriculture, forestry & fishing

Mining & quarrying

Manufacturing

Electricity, gas, steam & air conditioning supply
Water supply; sewerage, waste remediation
Construction

Wholesale& retail trade; repair of motor vehicles
Transportation& storage

Accommodation & food service activities
Information & communication

Financial & insurance

Real estate activities

Professional, scientific & technical activities
Administrative and support service activities
Education

Human health and &l work activities

Arts, entertainment & recreation

Other service

Female employees
o9a e
Non-Saudi
1,055 246
677 256
17,879 8,208
451 199
440 166
4,225 1,748
16,038 3,846
4,406 3,787
19,096 7,054
2,021 205
8,065 751
873 250
4,423 1,624
6,161 3,648
101,735 34,655
68,886 50,094
2,336 1.214
29,175 15,407
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Table 7
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Average monthly compensation paid to employees by economic activity, 4th. Qrt. 2017

Economic activity

Agriculture, forestry & fishing

Mining & quarrying

Manufacturing

Electricity, gas, steam & air conditioning supply
Water supply; sewerage, waste remediation
Construction

Wholesale& retail trade; repair of motor vehicles
Transportation& storage

Accommodation & food service activities
Information & communication

Financial & insurance

Real estate activities

Professional, scientific & technical activities
Administrative and support service activities
Education

Human health and &l work activities

Arts, entertainment & recreation

Other service

alasgaill lawgie
Avg. compensation

1,613
29,200
4,173
10,015
2,619
2,719
2,257
4,273
2,050
8,648
16,395
2,570
4,045
2,585
2,961
3,112
2,321
1,793

.. it ‘h;lh'd:l}ﬁ
Comensation

1,458,367,367
8,434,466,362
12,399,949,185
2,136,889,477
335,414,395
8,724,739,412
11,216,205,159
3,272,640,324
3,152,885,214
2,817,396,369
5,576,762,378
952,802,452
1,320,439,194
2,060,035,382
1,676,757,294
1,769,977,388
202,575,437
1,124,712,324

linad| ales
Total

301,426
96,285
990,502
71,120
42,683
1,069,424
1,656,284
255,298
512,777
108,594
113,384
123,591
108,823
265,651
188,733
189,599
29,096
209,043
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Table 8
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Operating expendetures and revenues by economic activity, 4th. Qrt. 2017

Economic activity

Agriculture, forestry & fishing

Mining & quarrying

Manufacturing

Electricity, gas, steam & air conditioning supply
Water supply; sewerage, waste remediation
Construction

Wholesale& retail trade; repair of motor vehicles
Transportation& storage

Accommodation & food service activities
Information & communication

Financial & insurance

Real estate activities

Professional, scientific & technical activities
Administrative and support service activities
Education

Human health and &l work activities

Arts, entertainment & recreation

Other service

Al it olal¥!
Revenues
23,548,871,433
215,876,093,298
165,908,622,223
13,921,667,124
2,388,098,372
50,600,874,329
148,965,403,456
33,768,769,422
18,787,987,318
41,780,112,116
44,098,709,147
4,477,659,326
7,687,533,286
13,298,090,279
4,708,765,321
10,978,095,369
1,988,760,223
4,333,656,236

Expendetures
9,080,511,234
35,606,743,172
82,101,223,476
8,412,008,399
999,072,347
21,777,068,219
85,961,212,324
15,565,500,128
12,153,576,223
17,757,443,478
12,809,765,451
1,442,338,349
3,866,765,214
6,980,007,178
2,418,871,231
3,971,010,484
701,234,411
2,224,121,342
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Table 9
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Economic activity

Agriculture, forestry & fishing

Mining & quarrying

Manufacturing

Electricity, gas, steam & air conditioning supply
Water supply; sewerage, waste remediation
Construction

Wholesale& retail trade; repair of motor vehicles
Transportation& storage

Accommodation & food service activities
Information & communication

Financial & insurance

Real estate activities

Professional, scientific & technical activities
Administrative and support service activities
Education

Human health and &l work activities

Arts, entertainment & recreation

Other service

b 5 asls

Operating surplus

13,009,992,832
171,834,883,764
71,407,449,562
3,372,769,248
1,053,611,630
20,099,066,698
51,787,985,973
14,930,628,970
3,481,525,881
21,205,272,269
25,712,181,318
2,082,518,525
2,500,328,878
4,258,047,719
613,136,796
5,237,107,497
1,084,950,375
984,822,570

Operating surplus by economi activity , 4th. Qrt. 2017
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Table 10
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Economic activity

Agriculture, forestry & fishing
Mining & quarrying

Manufacturing

Electricity, gas, steam & air conditioning supply
Water supply; sewerage, waste remediation
Construction

Wholesale& retail trade; repair of motor vehicles
Transportation& storage

Accommodation & food service activities
Information & communication

Financial & insurance

Real estate activities

Professional, scientific & technical activities
Administrative and support service activities
Education

Human health and & work activities

Arts, entertainment & recreation

Otherservice

Monthly worker productivity by economi activity , 4th. Qrt. 2017

Worker productivity

Jarad] 2 ) Ala sl ol

Revenues

26,042 23,548,871,433
747,351 215,876,093,298
55,833 165,908,622,223
57,751 13,921,667,124
18,650 2,388,098,372
15,772 50,600,874,329
30,382 148,965,403,456
44,091 33,768,769,422
12,408 18,787,987,318
128,246 41,780,112,116
129,644 44,098,709,147
12,077 4,477,659,326
23,548 7,687,533,286
16,686 13,298,090,279
8,316 4,708,765,321
19,301 10,978,095,369
22,784 1,988,760,223
6,910 4,333,656,236

301,426
96,285
990,502
71,120
42,683
1,069,424
1,656,284
255,298
512,777
108,594
113,384
123,591
108,823
265,651
188,733
189,599
29,096
209,043
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